..

03 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   Greenfield Property 16

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent Move-in Date Notes
1 2  bd + 2.5 ba 1,500 $2.65 $3,975.00 $4,750.00 12/01/2020
2 2  bd + 2.5 ba 1,500 $3.00 $4,500.00 $4,750.00 04/01/2022
3 2  bd + 2.5 ba 1,500 $3.07 $4,600.00 $4,800.00 04/01/2022
4 2  bd + 2.5 ba 1,500 $2.83 $4,250.00 $4,750.00 09/01/2008
5 2  bd + 2.5 ba 1,500 $3.17 $4,750.00 $4,750.00 Vacant

Totals/Averages 7,500 $2.94 $22,075.00 $23,800.00

G
reenfield Property | Financial Analysis

G
R

EE
N

FI
EL

D
 P

R
O

PE
R

TY

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics
Disposition Sensitivity Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Greenfield Property 18

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $264,900 $285,600 99.8 %

Other Income $600 0.2 %

Gross Potential Income $264,900 $286,200

General Vacancy -3.00 % -3.00 %

Effective Gross Income $256,953 $277,632

Less Expenses $82,835 32.23 % $83,455 30.05 %

Net Operating Income $174,118 $194,177

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $56,726 $11,345 $56,726 $11,345

Insurance $5,000 $1,000 $5,000 $1,000

Management Fee $7,709 $1,542 $8,329 $1,666

Repairs & Maintenance $3,000 $600 $3,000 $600

Water / Sewer $1,300 $260 $1,300 $260

Landscaping $1,300 $260 $1,300 $260

Administration $1,300 $260 $1,300 $260

Utilities $2,500 $500 $2,500 $500

Trash Removal $4,000 $800 $4,000 $800

Total Operating Expense $82,835 $16,567 $83,455 $16,691

Reserves $500 $100 $500 $100

Expense / SF $9.80 $9.87

% of EGI 32.23 % 30.05 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Greenfield Property 19

GLOBAL
Offering Price $4,640,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Consumer Price Index 3.00 %
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 1.22000 %
Exit Cap Rate 3.50 %

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 4.00 %

Cash Flow Analysis   |   Greenfield Property 20

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
Gross Revenue
Gross Rental Income $264,900 $285,600 $297,024 $308,905 $321,261
Other Income $600 $624 $649 $675